
Competent Persons 2024

Full Name Area of Competence Contact Number E-Mail
Abdilla Ivan General 99471239 abdgrp@gmail.com

Abdilla Reuben General / /
Abela Christian General / /
Agius Jesmond General / /
Agius Joseph C. General 79803343 joseph.c.agius@go.com.mt

Agius Kevin General
99053446

77321000

kagius@rcl.com.mt

solutions@akonsulta.com

Akcam Tezcan General
 99328724

+90 5384869515

tezcan_akcam@hotmail.com

t.akcam@esc.com.mt
Anastasi Derrick General 77840084 anastasihsconsultancy@gmail.com

Attard Christopher General / /

Attard Christopher General
79284726

99629358
info@cmrcservices.com

Aquilina Darren General 99408393 dasafety24@gmail.com
Aquilina Martin P. General / /

Armani Osward General 79486939 ozzyarmani@gmail.com
Azzopardi Alex General / /

Azzopardi Charles General

99422380

79422380

21447097

absolutehands@icloud.com

Azzopardi John General / /
Azzopardi Stanley General / /
Barbara Raymond General / /

Bartolo Johan General / /
Bezzina Anthony Frank General 79706251 trendsafety@hotmail.com

Bonanno Joseph General / /

Bondin Gordon General
21443954

99899834

gordonbondin@hsc.com.mt 

gordon.bondin@gmail.com
Bonello Connie General / /
Bonello Keith General 99848650 keithsafety@hotmail.com
Bonello Owen General 99821075 owen.bonello@gmail.com
Borg Joseph General 79270062 jborg@jphealthandsafety.com
Borg Mario General / /
Borg Sylvan General / /

Bugeja Alfred General / /
Bugeja Marfred General / /
Buhagiar Joseph General / /
Burgess Graham General / /

Busuttil Aldo General 99727305 aldo.busuttil@aldb.mt
Busuttil Henriette General / /

Cachia Clinton General / /
Cachia Lawrence V. General / /

Cachia Philip General / /
Calleja Alan General / /

Calleja Christino General / /
Calleja Pierre General / /

Callus Jonathan General / /
Camilleri Edwin General / /
Camilleri John General / /

Camilleri Joseph General 79522527 joseph_camilleri@onvol.net
Camilleri Joseph General 79485693 joseph.camilleri@aldb.mt

Camilleri Mario General
21495781

99454586
info@ameservices.com.mt

Camilleri Martin Renald General / /
mputzulucaruana@gmail.com 

info@mpcmalta.com
Casaru Anthony General / /

Cassar Roderick General 77012101
rdcmalta@gmail.com

info.rdcmalta@gmail.com
Cauchi Charlene General / /

Cetin Osman General / /
Coleiro Jason General 99746592 jasoncoleiro@yandex.com
Coleiro Louis General 79711262 healthsafetyservices@gmail.com
Collison Jane General / /

Cutajar Antoine General / /
Cutajar Clinton General 99862888 clintoncutajar84@gmail.com
Cutajar Josette General 22785400 info@ihs.com.mt
Darmanin Aldo General / /

Darmanin George Steve General / /
Debon Jonathan General / /

Debono Nicholas General

99874581

99880059

21807092

abdsafety@gmail.com

Debono Nicolette General 79092467 info@conservmalta.com
Degabriele Joseph General 99405250 degabriele@gmail.com
DeGiovanni Gaston General / /

jdelia.ohs@gmail.com
ohs.jmd@gmail.com

Delicata Mario General 79734717 info@deltahealthandsafety.com.mt
Demanuele Gail General / /

Demicoli Malcolm General / /
Dimech Adrian General 77872441 adriandimech1978@gmail.com
Ebejer Dieter C. General / /

Ebejer Emmanuel General / /
Ebejer George General / /

Ekenel Mehmet Can General / /

Caruana Putzulu Marco General 79538021

Delia James General
79014723

77014723
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Fabri Simon General / /

Farrugia Carlos General / /

Farrugia Claude General
79826530

21419120
cfarrugia@resolveconsulting.com.mt

Farrugia Joseph General / /
Farrugia Maria Stella k/a Maris General 99842236 mbfcosales@gmail.com

Farrugia Martin General / /

Fenech Brian General
99879541

27879541
brian@bfservices.com.mt

Fenech Katia General 99451913 katia.fenech@gmail.com
Ferranti Raisa Marie General 79444361 raisaferranti16@gmail.com

Fleri Aylin General / /
Galea Omar General / /
Galea Victor General / /

Gambin Ismay General / /
Gatt Dr. Ivan X. General 79793953 ivangatt60@gmail.com
Gauci Joanna General / /
Gauci Mary General / /

Gili Joseph General 79892424
ohs.cons@gmail.com 

prohscons@gmail.com
Godano Robert General / /

Grech Mario General / /
Grech Mark General / /

Grima Daniel General / /
Grima Franklin General / /

Grima Paul General / /
Horvat Cardona Marko General 99986650 mhcardona@rcl.com.mt

Hudson Chris General / /
Hudson Shaun General / /
Lanzon Felician General / /
Lanzon Mario General / /

Lia Alfred General / /
Lia Mark General / /

Long Michael General / /
Magri Joseph General / /
Magro Charlie General / /

Magro Manuel General
21465896

79618111
magro.manuel@gmail.com

Markham Alan General / /
Micallef Arthemese General 99467098 micallefarthemese@gmail.com

Micallef Darren General 79475037 dgmica@gmail.com
Micallef Konrad General / /
Micallef Mario General / /
Micallef Peter General 99473749 info@pmsafety.com.mt

Micallef Raymond General / /

Micallef Valhmor General / /

Mizzi James A. General / /
Mizzi Philip General / /

Montebello Noel General 99863480 montebellon76@gmail.com
Muscat Andrè General / /

O'Reilly Nicholas General / /
Ozmec Sinan General / /

Pace Luke General / /
Pace Frendo Vladimir General / /

Paris Neville J General / /
Pizzuto Anton General / /

Pizzuto Monica General / /
Powney William General / /

Pulis Ivan General
79267926

21436301
info@armorconsultants.com

Saliba Joe General / /
Salomone Stefan General / /
Sammut Joseph General / /
Sammut David General / /

Satariano Roger General / /
Scerri Etienne General / /
Scerri Kenneth General / /

Scicluna Kenneth General / /

Spiteri Anthony General / /
Spiteri Natalino Andrew General / /

Spiteri Norman General / /
Spiteri Ryan General 99051983 rspiteri1992@gmail.com

Stanicic Etienne General / /
Taliana Waylon General 99220643 waylontaliana@gmail.com

Tanti Denis General / /
Tonna Marvic General / /

Treeby Steven General
21378180

79321384
steven@ensure.com.mt

Vassallo Benjamin General 79086596 riskassessit101@gmail.com
Vella Edmond General / /

Xuereb Jean Paul General / /
Zahra Jean Paul General / /
Zammit Jason General / /

Zammit Joseph General / /
Zarb Christopher J General / /

Zarb Jeffrey General / /
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